STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BEVERLY EAVES PERDUE P.O. Box 25201, Raleigh, NC 27611-5201
GOVERNOR PHONE (919) 733-2520
May 3, 2012

SUBJECT: Bid Results — Purchase Order Contract

Contract No. 11-00-076 - WBS Element No. 11.109936

EUGENE A. CONTI, JR.
SECRETARY

Furnish and Install one Forty Five Foot Roadway Lighting Metal Pole with
Dual Fifteen Foot Arms with Two Luminairesin Y adkin County

MEMORANDUM TO BIDDERS

Listed below are results of the bid opening hedd on May 3, 2012 for the above subject project.

BIDDER AMOUNT BID
ALS of North Carolina, Inc. $6,443.40
Riverside Contractors, Inc. $6,501.00
Green Light Electric, Inc. $7,300.00
Protech Mechanical, Inc. $11,600.00
Traffic Control Devices, Inc. $11,853.00
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE $8,050.00

% DIFFERENCE
-19.9%
-19.2%
-9.3%
+44.1%
+47.2%

If you have any questions regarding this project, please feel free to call at (336) 903-9138.

Yours very truly,

e X s

Joe L. Laws, PE

Division Project Manager

CC: M. A. Pettyjohn, PE
J. D. Ledbetter, PE

DivisioN ELEVEN OFFICE
P. O. Box 250, NORTH WILKESBORO, NC 28659
PHONE (336) 667-9111 Fax (336) 667-4549



