

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BEVERLY EAVES PERDUE
GOVERNOR

P.O. Box 25201, Raleigh, NC 27611-5201 PHONE (919) 733-2520

EUGENE A. CONTI, JR.
SECRETARY

May 3, 2012

SUBJECT: Bid Results – Purchase Order Contract

Contract No. 11-00-076 - WBS Element No. 11.109936

Furnish and Install one Forty Five Foot Roadway Lighting Metal Pole with

Dual Fifteen Foot Arms with Two Luminaires in Yadkin County

MEMORANDUM TO BIDDERS

Listed below are results of the bid opening held on May 3, 2012 for the above subject project.

BIDDER	AMOUNT BID	% DIFFERENCE
ALS of North Carolina, Inc.	\$6,443.40	-19.9%
Riverside Contractors, Inc.	\$6,501.00	-19.2%
Green Light Electric, Inc.	\$7,300.00	-9.3%
Protech Mechanical, Inc.	\$11,600.00	+44.1%
Traffic Control Devices, Inc.	\$11,853.00	+47.2%
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$8,050.00	

DI (OI (DEIX & DETINITE

If you have any questions regarding this project, please feel free to call at (336) 903-9138.

Yours very truly,

Joe L. Laws, PE

Joe L. Laws

Division Project Manager

cc: M. A. Pettyjohn, PE J. D. Ledbetter, PE